ROJONE Pty. Ltd – 44 Aero Rd, Ingleburn NSW 2565  AUSTRALIA
TEL +61 02 9829 1555  FAX +61 02 9605 8812     EMAIL sales@rojone.com.au    www.rojone.com.au
Page 1 of 1
Rev: 01  Date: 31/08/2012
N Female Termination, 200W, 3GHz
(Model: ROJ-ST3NF-200W)
Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Frequency 0 - 3 GHz
Impedance 50 ohms
VSWR 1.25 max. @ 3 GHz
Power (Average) 200W @ 25°C
Derated linearly to 20W @ 125°C
Power (Peak) 5 μs pulse width with 2% duty cycle
Materials
Connector Nickel Plated Brass, N Female
Contact Au Plated
Environmental Specifications
Temperature -55°C to +125°C
ROHS Compliance Yes
TITLE
SIZE REV
SHEETSCALE
CAGE CODE
A
ELECTRICAL:
FREQUENCY: 0-3 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
VSWR @ 3 GHZ: 1.25 MAX
POWER (AVG) 200 WATTS @ 25° C
DERATED LINEARLY TO 20W @ 125°C
POWER (PEAK) 10 KW
5 μs PULSE WIDTH WITH 2% DUTY CYCLE
SPECIFICATIONS
TERMINATION N-MALE 200 WATTS 3 GHZ
3FKR5
TERMINATION TYPE N 200 WATTS 3 GHZ
2.28"
(58mm)
3.85"
(98mm)
9.65"
(245mm)
MATERIALS:
CONNECTOR: NICKEL PLATED BRASS
CONTACT: Au PLATED
ENVIRONMENTAL:
TEMP: -55 C TO +125 C
ROHS COMPLIANT
8.66"
(220mm)
ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical
N-F